
2016 Market at the Parkway - Richland’s Farmers’ Market
FRIDAYS, 9AM – 1PM, JUNE – OCTOBER  |  WWW.MARKETATTHEPARKWAY.COM

Vendor Contact Information 

Company Name Phone Number Email Address Website Facebook Twitter
Bautista Farms (509) 305-4543 iselabautista7@yahoo.com Bautista Farms
Blakelby Farms (509) 788-5108 blakelbyfarms@dwwireless.net
Enchanted Acres (509) 539-7962
Feather Ridge Farms (509) 318-0053 featherridgefarms@ymail.com featherandridges
Hayshaker Farm (310) 292-8108 hayshakerfarm@gmail.com www.hayshakerfarm.com hayshakerfarm
J & M Gourmet Mushrooms (509) 480-4397 selahmushrooms@yahoo.com www.jmgourmetmushrooms.com
Ramirez Farms (509) 829-1286 ramonazaragoza02@gmail.com
Schreiber & Sons Farm (509) 266-4348 aschreib@centurytel.net www.schreibersfarm.com

Ahtanum Berry Patch (509) 941-9830 wcfieldsfloral@hotmail.com ahtanumberrypatch
Flatau Farm (509) 851-8498 flataufarm@gmail.com www.flataufarm.com Flatau Farm
Fresh Picks (509) 331-4844 info@freshpickswa.com www.freshpickswa.com freshpickswa freshpickswa
Gilmore Farms (509) 266-4235 pamgil@centurytel.net gilmore.farms
Hermiston Melon Company (541) 571-6001 brwalchli@gmail.com hermistonmelonco
Janna’s Flowers & Blueberries (541) 314-8609 maggie_mays@hotmail.com Janna’s Flowers
K & C Farms (509) 831-9042
Lovejoy Farms (509) 297-4282 diann@lovejoyfarms.com www.lovejoyfarms.com
Montavon Berries (541) 806-3064 lee@montavonsberries.com www.montavonsberries.com montavons berries montavons farm
Ranch at the End of the Road (509) 588-5553 graperanch@msn.com

Blue Barn Farm (509) 829-5857 info@bluebarnfarm.net www.bluebarnfarm.net thebluebarnfarm
Fehrenbacher Farm (541) 558-3929 maryslambs@pocketinet.com Fehrenbacher Farm
Little Dipper Dairy (509) 382-3027 littledipperdairy@gmail.com Little Dipper Dairy
Neiffer Triangle 4 Ranch (541) 377-1851 neiffer333@hotmail.com www.grassfedfamily.com Neiffer Triangle 4 Ranch
Pat & Tam’s Beef (541) 567-7461 rockintp@yahoo.com www.patntamsbeef.com Pat-n-Tams
Rockin’ R Ranch (509) 531-6713 rockinr.ranch@yahoo.com
The Lavender Rooster (509) 863-7422 thelavenderrooster@hotmail.com www.thelavenderrooster.com The Lavender Rooster

Buggirl’s Garden (509) 942-8926 buggirlsgarden@gmail.com www.buggirlsgarden.com
My Garden Overfloweth (509) 727-6033 mygardenoverfloweth@gmail.com www.mygardenoverfloweth.com mygardenoverfloweth
Queensgate Gardens (509) 627-1314 bdkeele@yahoo.com
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Company Name Phone Number Email Address Website Facebook Twitter
Lavender Boutique (509) 797-3904 info@thelavenderboutique.net thelavenderboutique.net
Ole World Oils (509) 998-0675 camelinagold@gmail.com www.camelinagold.com oleworldoils
Two Sisters Honey (509) 628-8221 scott@twosistershoney.com twosistershoney

Barrel Springs Winery (509) 786-3166 barrelspringswinery@outlook.com www.barrelspringswinery.com barrelspringswinery
Buhrmaster Baking Company (509) 697-5447 info@buhrmasterbakingco.com www.buhrmasterbakingco.com buhrmasterbakingco
Daven Lore Winery (509) 786-1575 sales@davenlore.com www.davenlore.com Davenlore Winery
Ethos Bakery (509) 942-8799 ask@ethosbakery.com www.ethosbakery.com Ethos Bakery
Father Michael’s Roastery (509) 492-1942 info@fathermichaels.com www.fathermichaels.com fathermichaels
Giannis Fine Foods (541) 429-3813 john_spenger@msn.com www.giannisfinefoods.com
Good Sisters (509) 947-7005 goodsisterskitchen@gmail.com
Kay’s Krunch/Riled Voilets (253) 709-1147 colfaxcoug@gmail.com
Miles Away Farm (509) 954-1732 milesawayfarmgirl@gmail.com milesawayfarm.wordpress.com
Phil & Sally’s Bakery (509) 386-6563 pscdavis@charter.net
Rudy’s Pepperblends (509) 551-6309 rudystcb@yahoo.com www.rudyspepperblends.com rudyspepperblends
Solar Spirits (509) 371-1622 kris@solarspirits.com www.solarspirits.com sunspiritsdistillery solarspirits
Purple Star Wines (509) 628-7799 amy@purplestarwines.com www.purplestarwines.com purple-star wines purplestarwines
Tsp Bakeshop (509) 392-7733 tspbakeshop@gmail.com www.tspbakeshop.com tspbakeshopwa tspbakeshop

Bahn Khun Ya Thai Restaurant (509) 943-9663 thai_rainbow@hotmail.com saifon Cook
Between the Buns (509) 987-1091 betweenthebuns@icloud.com www.betweenthebunshotdogs.com
K C Brand Kettle Korn (509) 947-3262 jeramy61@msn.com www.kcbrandkettlecorn.net kcbrandkettlecorn
Little Spencers Italian Ice (509) 628-9665 mauijuiceco@gmail.com Maui Juice Company
Maui Juice Company (509) 628-9665 mauijuiceco@gmail.com Maui Juice Company
Polynesian Food (541) 656-8414 chyeannteuila5414@gmail.com

2 Cool Creations Jewelry (509) 551-9468 toocoolcreations@aol.com www.2coolcreations.com 2coolcreationsjewelry 2coolTina
Al’s Wood (509) 840-1037 caroleharr@embarqmail.com www.alswood.com
Antler Pantry (509) 879-0987 linda@antlerpantry.com www.antlerpantry.com Antler Pantry antler pantry
A Stroke of Genius (315) 767-8843 reenietoo@yahoo.com A Stroke of Genius
Columbia Platau Lavender (509) 760-9496 cplavender@hotmail.com columbiaplataulavender
Czyhold Metal Design (509) 522-1442 czyholdart@gmail.com www.czyholdmetalart.com czyholdmetaldesign
DB Studio at Barnard Griffin Winery (509) 627-0266 studio@barnardgriffin.com DB Studio at Barnard 

Griffin Winery
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Company Name Phone Number Email Address Website Facebook Twitter
Dick’s Woods (509) 582-8977 richard.rambo51@gmail.com
Peace of Love Jewelry (509) 948-1919 teriwilcox61@gmail.com peaceoflovejewelry
Renee Riva (509) 727-2355 reneeriva@gmail.com www.reneeriva.com
Sagegold Soaps sagegoldsoaps@sagegold.com www.sagegold.com Sagegold Soaps
Sunflower Clay Studio (509) 595-9755 eunsil@care2.com www.sunflowerclay.com
The Soap Company (414) 852-6969 customerservice@thesoapco.com www.thesoapco.com The Soap Company

Baby Wearing International sewashington@babywearinginterna-
tional.org

Richland School District ECEAP (509) 967-6050 sharon.bradley@rsd.edu www.rsd.edu
Service Alternatives/Foster Care (509) 947-5991 tralston@servalt-cfs.com www.servalt.com Service Alternatives
Tri-Cities Community Health/WIC (509) 543-8550 www.mytcch.org tricitiescommunityhealth
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